Wed. Sept. 18
Wed. Oct. 23

Wed. Dec. 18

Wed. Jan. 8
Wed. Jan. 15

Sat. Feb. 8

Wed. Feb. 19
Wed. April 2
Mon. April 7

Wed. April 9
Wed. April 30

Wed. April 30

TBD by Gallup

#% NO CCD: Nov. 27 - Thanksgiving; D
Mar. 5 - Ash Wednesday; Mar. 19 — Spring Break; Apr. 16 - Holy Week

SACRED HEART PARISH

2024 - 2025 CCD CALENDAR
Grades 1 -8

WEDNESDAY: 5:30 p.m.—6:30 p.m.

CCD begins with Mass at 5:30 p.m. in the Church

Confirmation Retreat, 5:30 pm in the Church
Student w/Parent, Confirmation Requirements

CCD Advent Confessions ~ Grades 3 - 8

CCD resumes after Christmas Break

Reconciliation Retreat, 5:30 pm in the Church
Reconciliation Review / Practice

Sacrament of First Reconciliation ~ 10 a.m. ~ Church

“Boundaries & Safety” Classes

First Communion Retreat, 5:30 pm in the Church

RCIC / RCIA - Easter Vigil Practice - 7:00 PM in the Church
Student/Sponsors/Parents

CCD Lenten Confessions ~ Grades 2 - 8

Last Day of CCD ~ Holy Mass at 5:30 p.m. with
Perfect Attendance Awards ~ Ice Cream Social

Confirmation / First Communion Practice ~ 6:30 PM
Students, Sponsors, & Parents in the Church

Confirmation / First Holy Communion ~

ec. 25 — Christmas Break; Jan. 1 — New Year’s

X = Days Off () = Special Events
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